Rushmore Conference Week 13  Total
KELLY'S 6-PACK - *Week 13 dues not received yet 120 1676
THE PARK RANGERS 93 1633
AMERICAN LEGION SHOT HAPPENS 136 1633
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE BULL SHOOTERS 126 1602
MB8GA MOOSE - *Week 13 dues not received yet 147 1598
MEADOWOOD ARCADE BALLS DEEP 90 1585
KELLY'S GDB - *Week 12 dues not received yet 109 1578
THE PARK SUDSUCKERS 157 1577
KELLY'S SCREWBALLS 116 1552
BLACK HAWK #1 119 1550
SALLY'S NEC 133 1539
BLACK HAWK GOODTYMES - *Week 13 dues not received yet 97 1538
EAGLES DAM TABLE ROLL 99 1526
MOOSE SHOOTERS 123 1524
SALLY'S HOT SHOTS - *Owes $35 Week 8 89 1519
MEADOWOOD ARCADE RAMBLIN ROSES 128 1515
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE SLAMMERS 106 1510
SALLY'S ROUGH RIDERS 136 1496
MOOSE SHARK B8 87 1495
SALLY'S STROKERS 119 1482
THE PARK BREAKERS 96 1420

Devil's Tower Conference Week 13  Total
KELLY'S SELF MEDICATED 136 1689
KELLY'S PISTOLEROS 138 1687
SALLY'S RACK RUNNERS 122 1639
EAGLES LONGSHOTS 139 1581
KELLY'S VOODOO 114 1534
AMERICAN LEGION RACK PACK 100 1529
OASIS PULL UPS 130 1517
EAGLES MISFITS 86 1512
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE PRETENDERS 99 1482
AMERICAN LEGION CUET'S 113 1465



Rushmore Conference

KENNY GREEN
JACKIE SCHWARTZ
SCOTT BREWER
PAUL MELAND
SHAD DUKAT
ROSS MOHR
ROD SLETTEN
SCOTT SIME
CHASTIN HAGEN
KIT SOYLAND
DAVE PHILLIPS
ALLAN HAVERLY
PAT SCHWARTZ
MIKE KOON

BILL THOMPSON

32
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WEEK 13 HIGH SHOOTERS

Devil's Tower Conference

TOM BOURDEON
BRIAN HANSEN
JACK YOUNG
PETE VOLPE
CECIL LAGRANDE
HEATHER JACOBS
JUSTIN TOENNIES
JAMES LACHER
ANITA BOURDEON
DUANE BENSON
RICH SCHLEM
JERRY BASSETT
TROY SCHLENKER

31
30
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28
26
26
26
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20



Rushmore Conference

JIM O'BRIEN
HOWARD HUBER
DALE PRICE

ALLAN HAVERLY
DAVE PHILLIPS
SHAD DUKAT
SCOTT LETSCHE
JOSH CUMIFORD
TOBIN MASON
PETE ROSENKRANZ

HIGH SCRATCH AVERAGE

23.39
23.38
20.70
20.04
19.94
19.80
19.80
19.54
18.95
18.93

Devil's Tower Conference

TOM BOURDEON
SHAWN MASLACK
JUSTIN TOENNIES
CAL OSTERT

JACK YOUNG
CECIL LAGRANDE
BRIAN HANSEN
STEVE HANDBOY
JAMIES TOENNIES
JOEL NIELAND

28.60
25.29
24.80
24.17
23.56
23.16
22.39
22.35
21.50
20.62
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