

Rushmore Conference

	Week 13	Total
KELLY'S 6-PACK - *Week 13 dues not received yet	120	1676
THE PARK RANGERS	93	1633
AMERICAN LEGION SHOT HAPPENS	136	1633
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE BULL SHOOTERS	126	1602
M8GA MOOSE - *Week 13 dues not received yet	147	1598
MEADOWOOD ARCADE BALLS DEEP	90	1585
KELLY'S GDB - *Week 12 dues not received yet	109	1578
THE PARK SUDSUCKERS	157	1577
KELLY'S SCREWBALLS	116	1552
BLACK HAWK #1	119	1550
SALLY'S NEC	133	1539
BLACK HAWK GOODTYMES - *Week 13 dues not received yet	97	1538
EAGLES DAM TABLE ROLL	99	1526
MOOSE SHOOTERS	123	1524
SALLY'S HOT SHOTS - *Owes \$35 Week 8	89	1519
MEADOWOOD ARCADE RAMBLIN ROSES	128	1515
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE SLAMMERS	106	1510
SALLY'S ROUGH RIDERS	136	1496
MOOSE SHARK B8	87	1495
SALLY'S STROKERS	119	1482
THE PARK BREAKERS	96	1420

Devil's Tower Conference

	Week 13	Total
KELLY'S SELF MEDICATED	136	1689
KELLY'S PISTOLEROS	138	1687
SALLY'S RACK RUNNERS	122	1639
EAGLES LONGSHOTS	139	1581
KELLY'S VODOO	114	1534
AMERICAN LEGION RACK PACK	100	1529
OASIS PULL UPS	130	1517
EAGLES MISFITS	86	1512
MEADOWOOD LOUNGE PRETENDERS	99	1482
AMERICAN LEGION CUE T'S	113	1465

WEEK 13 HIGH SHOOTERS

Rushmore Conference

KENNY GREEN	32
JACKIE SCHWARTZ	29
SCOTT BREWER	28
PAUL MELAND	26
SHAD DUKAT	26
ROSS MOHR	26
ROD SLETTEN	26
SCOTT SIME	25
CHASTIN HAGEN	24
KIT SOYLAND	22
DAVE PHILLIPS	22
ALLAN HAVERLY	21
PAT SCHWARTZ	21
MIKE KOON	21
BILL THOMPSON	20

Devil's Tower Conference

TOM BOURDEON	31
BRIAN HANSEN	30
JACK YOUNG	29
PETE VOLPE	28
CECIL LAGRANDE	26
HEATHER JACOBS	26
JUSTIN TOENNIES	26
JAMES LACHER	25
ANITA BOURDEON	23
DUANE BENSON	23
RICH SCHLEM	22
JERRY BASSETT	20
TROY SCHLENKER	20

HIGH SCRATCH AVERAGE

Rushmore Conference

JIM O'BRIEN	23.39
HOWARD HUBER	23.38
DALE PRICE	20.70
ALLAN HAVERLY	20.04
DAVE PHILLIPS	19.94
SHAD DUKAT	19.80
SCOTT LETSCHE	19.80
JOSH CUMIFORD	19.54
TOBIN MASON	18.95
PETE ROSENKRANZ	18.93

Devil's Tower Conference

TOM BOURDEON	28.60
SHAWN MASLACK	25.29
JUSTIN TOENNIES	24.80
CAL OSTERT	24.17
JACK YOUNG	23.56
CECIL LAGRANDE	23.16
BRIAN HANSEN	22.39
STEVE HANDBOY	22.35
JAMIES TOENNIES	21.50
JOEL NIELAND	20.62